
Pos Num Conduttore G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2 G1 G2

1 127 ULIVI Manuel 25 22 25 25 9 25 25 9 20 25 20 22 40 40 332 0 0

2 731 VENDRUSCOLO Andrea 11 16 16 15 25 22 15 20 22 22 25 25 36 32 302 30 30

3 52 FOLLI Nicolo' 4 15 18 16 20 20 20 25 16 16 22 20 32 30 274 58 28

4 89 BERTO Thomas 12 14 20 22 18 15 13 7 4 18 18 18 28 36 243 89 31

5 414 VAJA Felix 22 25 22 13 22 18 22 22 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 166 166 77

6 450 FOSSI Andrea 6 7 13 12 14 14 10 14 8 ‐ 14 13 125 207 41

7 187 GIORDANO Francesco 7 13 0 14 15 12 12 15 9 ‐ 12 12 121 211 4

8 40 GIPPONI Nicholas 16 12 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 44 44 116 216 5

9 6 COSTA Matteo 0 0 14 8 16 16 16 18 12 12 ‐ ‐ 112 220 4

10 34 CRISTINO Kevin 20 18 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 14 16 18 20 ‐ ‐ 106 226 6

11 511 DAMI Stefano 50 50 100 232 6

12 713 TITA Andrea ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 11 11 ‐ ‐ 6 ‐ 9 9 24 24 94 238 6

13 773 CROCI Alessio ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 18 10 14 15 8 14 79 253 15

14 42 CHIODA Roberto 9 10 15 9 ‐ ‐ 9 13 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ 75 257 4

15 164 GUARISE Ismaele 18 20 11 20 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 69 263 6

16 756 FIRINO Elder Maria 13 6 ‐ 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 13 11 13 11 67 265 2

17 31 BASSI Francesco 30 26 56 276 11

18 167 FIORANI Paolo 5 3 10 10 13 13 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 54 278 2

19 60 CRIPPA Simone 26 28 54 278 0

20 126 GIAMMARIA Giacomo ‐ ‐ 12 11 12 9 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 44 288 10

21 817 MAFFIOLI Giulio ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 7 11 7 ‐ 10 8 43 289 1

22 922 CIABATTI Lorenzo ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 11 ‐ 15 15 41 291 2

23 327 MANFREDI Giovanni 8 9 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 11 12 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 40 292 1

24 148 RIZZARDI Massimiliano ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 25 14 ‐ ‐ 39 293 1

25 818 BOGA Edoardo 10 1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 15 13 ‐ ‐ 39 293 0

26 333 DI LUCCIA Nicola ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 16 16 32 300 7

27 919 PAGLIACCI Alessandro 1 0 9 18 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 28 304 4

28 171 RUNCIO Salvatore 14 11 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 25 307 3

29 996 TENGATTINI Francesco 15 8 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 23 309 2

30 79 RASPANTI Mirco 3 2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 8 8 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 21 311 2

31 975 FINISTAURI Christian ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 11 10 21 311 0

32 711 NERI Gabriele ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 20 312 1

33 619 MOCINI Riccardo 2 4 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 326 14

34 851 BRENZAN Alberto ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 5 ‐ ‐ ‐ 5 327 1

35 35 CHILETTI Alessandro ‐ ‐ 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 332 5

36 153 SALVATORI Nicolo' ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 332 0
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